

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2589/2006

C.C.E., SURAT-I

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SUNTEX INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay, permission to file addl. documents and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 2828/2006

Date : 15/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHANFor Appellant(s) Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anurag, Adv.
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Mala narayan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Narayan, Adv.
Mr. Shahwat Goel, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed on behalf of the appellant, list
these matters on 16th February, 2017.(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master(Asha Soni)
Court Master