

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 2589/2006

C.C.E., SURAT-I

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

M/S. SUNTEX INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.ETC.ETC.

RESPONDENT(S)

[WITH APPLN.(S) FOR STAY AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT]

WITH

C.A. NO. 2828/2006

Date : 21/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.

Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anurag, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rahul Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. Sidharth Dutta, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Vairawan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters next week.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

COURT MASTER [ASHA SONI]

COURT MASTER